RICERCA STORICA DEI SINDACI DEL COMUNE DI VILLANTERO

DAL 1864 AD OGGI

1864/67
1868

1872
1867/1872
1877/1878
1878

1883
1887/1899

1899/ 1911

1913/14
1914/1920
1920/1926
1926/1943
1944

1944

1945

1945

1945

1946

1946
1946/1948
1948/1950
1950/1951
1951/1956
1956/1958
1958/1960
1960/1964
1964/1970
1970/1975
1975/1977
1977/1985
1985/2004
2004/2014
dal 2014

Morosini Girolamo — Sindaco di Montebololn
Boneschi Vincenzo - Sindaco

Gibelli Francesco — Sindaco

Rovida Paolo — Sindaco di Montebolognola
Cornegliani Giuseppe — Sindaco

Gemelli Pietro - Sindaco

Rovida Paolo — Sindaco

Meriggi ing. Lino — Sindaco

Madonini Carlo — Sindaco

Madonini Carlo _ Sindaco

Meriggi Cav. Silvio — Sindaco

Meriggi Comm. Silvio —Podesta

Dott. Cav. Nicola Cupaiuolo -Commissariofétezio
Morandi Luigi — Commissario Prefettizio
Clerici rag. Ernesto — Sindaco

Meriggi Comm. Silvio — Sindaco

Catenacci Angelo — Sindaco
Albani Dr. Giovanni Battista — Sindaco
Clerici rag. Ernesto - Sindaco

Curone Mario — Sindaco

Bargiggia Egidio - Sindaco

Castellano Rag. Mario — Commissarioddizio
Meriggi Comm.Silvio — Sindaco

Ercole Gino — Sindaco - Sindaco
Coldesina Angelo - Sindaco

Bocchiola Antonio - Sindaco

Ballerini Corneglio - Sindaco

Cervio Giulio - Sindaco

Cappelletti Luigi - Sindaco

Mendoliera Salvatore - Sindaco

Montanari Daniele Vincenzo — Sindaco
Brusoni Massimo — Sindaco

Corbellini Silvio - Sindaco

(Montebolognola é stato incorporato al Comune diaviterio)






